
Stats Report





Overview Overview

STAT TYPE Home Away Dif

Disposals 298 323 -25

Kicks 198 206 -8

Handballs 100 117 -17

K/H Ratio 1.98 1.76 0.22

Disposal % 66% 72% -6%

Clangers 32 17 15

I50s 42 55 -13

Sc %/I50 50% 34.5% 15.5%

Contested P 122 147 -25

Uncontested P 172 164 8

Marks 80 79 1

F50 Marks 11 13 -2

Uncontested M 69 55 14

Contested M 11 24 -13

Intercept M 17 22 -5

Tackles 67 54 13

Free Kicks 31 18 13

Game Leaders

Away Disposals

15.Sebastian Rogers 30

10.Joshua Wallis 29

07.Jai Fitzpatrick 28

Home Disposals

02.Matthew Payne 31

36.Daniel Lanthois 29

10.Bailey Gordon 28

Home Contested

02.Matthew Payne 14

10.Bailey Gordon 12

36.Daniel Lanthois 11

Away Contested

15.Sebastian Rogers 16

22.Tom Templeton 15

10.Joshua Wallis 15

Home Tackles

17.Tyler Galligan 8

02.Matthew Payne 6

36.Daniel Lanthois 6

Away Tackles

10.Joshua Wallis 7

07.Jai Fitzpatrick 7

21.Aaron Laskey 5

Home Clearances

10.Bailey Gordon 9

02.Matthew Payne 7

26.Marly Mcgregor 4

Away Clearances

22.Tom Templeton 7

10.Joshua Wallis 6

20.Connor Mcdonald 4



Overview Overview
Stat Type Home Away Dif

Stoppage

BU 9 9 0

CSB 9 9 0

TI 11 12 -1

Total CLR 29 30 -1

Hit Outs 40 24 16

Hit Outs TA 10 4 6

Stat Type Home Away Dif

Contested 
Ball

Loose Ball Gets 55 52 3

Hard Ball Gets 23 56 -33

Free Kicks For 31 18 13

Contested 
Marks

11 24 -13

Total Contested 122 147 -25

Uncontested 
Ball

HB Receives 73 89 -16

Gathers 30 20 10

Uncontested 
Marks

69 55 14

Total 
Uncontested

172 164 8

Stat Type Home Away Dif

Offence

I50s 42 55 -13

Sc %/I50 1 0 0

Deep I50 15 23 -8

Shallow I50 27 32 -5

F50 Marks 11 13 -2



PLAYER STATS- DISPOSALS
PLAYER D E IE TO % K E IE TO % HB E IE TO %

02.Matthew Payne 31 22 6 3 71% 21 13 5 3 62% 10 9 1 0 90%
36.Daniel Lanthois 29 15 10 4 52% 22 12 6 4 55% 7 3 4 0 43%
10.Bailey Gordon 28 21 7 0 75% 19 13 6 0 68% 9 8 1 0 89%
22.Daniel Bowles 22 13 6 3 59% 18 10 6 2 56% 4 3 0 1 75%
17.Tyler Galligan 20 16 1 3 80% 12 9 0 3 75% 8 7 1 0 88%

26.Marly Mcgregor 17 9 2 6 53% 13 6 1 6 46% 4 3 1 0 75%
05.Hugo Thew 16 11 0 5 69% 12 8 0 4 67% 4 3 0 1 75%

16.Harry Wilson 15 10 3 2 67% 12 8 2 2 67% 3 2 1 0 67%
29.Max Hewet 14 9 4 1 64% 7 4 2 1 57% 7 5 2 0 71%
13.Joel Budarick 12 10 2 0 83% 9 8 1 0 89% 3 2 1 0 67%

55.Nash Stevenson 12 10 2 0 83% 7 5 2 0 71% 5 5 0 0 100%
11.William McKenzie 11 4 6 1 36% 7 1 5 1 14% 4 3 1 0 75%
19.Zach Westerberg 11 5 4 2 45% 5 3 1 1 60% 6 2 3 1 33%

27.Jack James 11 8 3 0 73% 9 7 2 0 78% 2 1 1 0 50%
09.Matt Eagles 10 9 1 0 90% 5 4 1 0 80% 5 5 0 0 100%

33.Hunter Osborne 9 7 0 2 78% 4 2 0 2 50% 5 5 0 0 100%
03.Reed Maskell-Dobbyn 7 3 4 0 43% 5 2 3 0 40% 2 1 1 0 50%

23.Ty Gallop 7 3 4 0 43% 3 1 2 0 33% 4 2 2 0 50%
14.Gavin Thompson 6 4 2 0 67% 3 1 2 0 33% 3 3 0 0 100%
30.Jackson Gordon 5 5 0 0 100% 2 2 0 0 100% 3 3 0 0 100%
06.Ned Rosenbrock 4 2 2 0 50% 3 2 1 0 67% 1 0 1 0 0%

24.Alexander Rodrick 1 1 0 0 100% 0 0 0 0 - 1 1 0 0 100%

TOTALS 298 197 69 32 66% 198 121 48 29 61% 100 76 21 3 76%



PLAYER STATS- OTHER
PLAYER D CLR BU CLR CSB CLR TI CLR CP UP CM UM F50M INTM HO HOTA T FK F FK A I50 G B

02.Matthew Payne 31 1 4 2 7 14 19 2 5 0 1 0 0 6 4 3 6 1 0
36.Daniel Lanthois 29 0 0 2 2 11 17 0 8 0 2 0 0 6 3 1 3 0 0
10.Bailey Gordon 28 3 1 5 9 12 16 0 7 0 1 0 0 3 2 1 4 0 2
22.Daniel Bowles 22 1 0 0 1 7 13 0 8 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 3 2 1
17.Tyler Galligan 20 0 0 1 1 11 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 8 5 0 4 1 0

26.Marly Mcgregor 17 1 2 1 4 10 6 1 1 0 1 4 0 4 2 0 4 0 0
05.Hugo Thew 16 0 0 0 0 8 8 4 4 0 6 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0

16.Harry Wilson 15 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 1 0 0
29.Max Hewet 14 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 4 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 3 1 1
13.Joel Budarick 12 1 0 0 1 4 7 0 3 0 3 0 0 3 2 1 1 0 0

55.Nash Stevenson 12 2 0 0 2 4 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 2 0 0
11.William McKenzie 11 0 0 0 0 3 8 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 3
19.Zach Westerberg 11 0 1 0 1 7 5 0 1 0 0 24 6 3 2 0 0 0 0

27.Jack James 11 0 1 0 1 3 8 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 5 0 0
09.Matt Eagles 10 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 4 3 0 8 3 3 1 0 0 3 1

33.Hunter Osborne 9 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
03.Reed Maskell-Dobbyn 7 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 3 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 2 0 2

23.Ty Gallop 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1
14.Gavin Thompson 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0
30.Jackson Gordon 5 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
06.Ned Rosenbrock 4 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 1

24.Alexander Rodrick 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 298 9 9 11 29 122 172 11 69 11 17 40 10 67 31 18 42 9 12



PLAYER STATS- DISPOSALS
PLAYER D E IE TO % K E IE TO % HB E IE TO %

15.Sebastian Rogers 30 19 10 1 63% 22 13 8 1 59% 8 6 2 0 75%
10.Joshua Wallis 29 17 11 1 59% 18 10 7 1 56% 11 7 4 0 64%
07.Jai Fitzpatrick 28 23 5 0 82% 16 14 2 0 88% 12 9 3 0 75%

22.Tom Templeton 27 19 7 1 70% 11 5 5 1 45% 16 14 2 0 88%
21.Aaron Laskey 23 18 4 1 78% 19 15 3 1 79% 4 3 1 0 75%
35.Ryley Buntain 21 17 4 0 81% 13 10 3 0 77% 8 7 1 0 88%
25.Lachlan Flagg 20 17 2 1 85% 17 15 1 1 88% 3 2 1 0 67%

08.Maverick Pettigrove 16 13 3 0 81% 6 4 2 0 67% 10 9 1 0 90%
16.Thomas Baulch 14 10 2 2 71% 12 8 2 2 67% 2 2 0 0 100%

20.Connor Mcdonald 13 12 1 0 92% 8 7 1 0 88% 5 5 0 0 100%
02.Will ODwyer 12 9 3 0 75% 6 4 2 0 67% 6 5 1 0 83%

17.Jonathan Freeman 11 5 5 1 45% 6 2 3 1 33% 5 3 2 0 60%
19.Keenan James 10 7 3 0 70% 5 3 2 0 60% 5 4 1 0 80%
31.Ben Guthrie 9 8 1 0 89% 3 3 0 0 100% 6 5 1 0 83%

32.Charlie Bance 9 5 3 1 56% 7 3 3 1 43% 2 2 0 0 100%
48.Jesh Morgan 9 7 2 0 78% 2 1 1 0 50% 7 6 1 0 86%

06.Riley O’Dwyer 8 5 3 0 63% 8 5 3 0 63% 0 0 0 0 -
09.Michael Bussey 8 6 2 0 75% 8 6 2 0 75% 0 0 0 0 -
23.Aaron Wilson 7 5 2 0 71% 7 5 2 0 71% 0 0 0 0 -

01.Ethan Johnstone 5 4 1 0 80% 3 2 1 0 67% 2 2 0 0 100%
44.Harrison Opie 4 3 1 0 75% 0 0 0 0 - 4 3 1 0 75%
12.Rhys Tarling 2 2 0 0 100% 1 1 0 0 100% 1 1 0 0 100%

TOTALS 323 231 75 17 72% 206 136 53 17 66% 117 95 22 0 81%



PLAYER STATS- OTHER
PLAYER D CLR BU CLR CSB CLR TI CLR CP UP CM UM F50M INTM HO HOTA T FK F FK A I50 G B

15.Sebastian Rogers 30 0 1 2 3 16 15 2 7 1 3 0 0 1 1 3 9 1 0
10.Joshua Wallis 29 3 2 1 6 15 15 1 3 0 0 0 0 7 2 1 4 0 0
07.Jai Fitzpatrick 28 1 0 1 2 8 20 0 6 0 1 0 0 7 0 4 9 1 0

22.Tom Templeton 27 2 3 2 7 15 15 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0
21.Aaron Laskey 23 0 1 1 2 12 9 2 5 0 4 0 0 5 0 1 5 0 0
35.Ryley Buntain 21 0 0 0 0 7 13 1 8 0 4 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
25.Lachlan Flagg 20 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 3 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0

08.Maverick Pettigrove 16 1 0 1 2 7 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0
16.Thomas Baulch 14 0 1 0 1 2 12 1 7 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 0

20.Connor Mcdonald 13 2 1 1 4 9 5 0 1 0 1 14 2 1 2 3 4 0 0
02.Will ODwyer 12 0 0 2 2 7 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 2 1 0

17.Jonathan Freeman 11 0 0 0 0 6 6 4 1 3 0 4 1 2 1 3 2 2 3
19.Keenan James 10 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 1 1 2 0 0
31.Ben Guthrie 9 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 2 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

32.Charlie Bance 9 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.Jesh Morgan 9 0 0 1 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0

06.Riley O’Dwyer 8 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1
09.Michael Bussey 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 2 1 6 1 0 0 1 2 1 1
23.Aaron Wilson 7 0 0 0 0 6 2 6 2 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0

01.Ethan Johnstone 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0
44.Harrison Opie 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0
12.Rhys Tarling 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

R 2

TOTALS 323 9 9 12 30 147 164 24 55 13 22 24 4 54 18 31 55 12 7


